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0 Navn Score Kval. Klub Res.

Mathias Galberg 567
Mathilde Tønder 558

1 Nikolaj Wulff 545
16

0 Klub Res.

Kim Kristoffersen 508
Casper Borre 481

9 Mai Bækkegaard 428
8 Kristian Hulebæk 524

Uffe Pedersen 518 0 Klub Res.
Christine Baad 443

Daniel Jensen 552
Nicki Thanderup 547

5 Patrick Christiansen 517
12

0 Klub Res.
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Guld finale
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Aalborg, 22. til 23. marts, 2008
Samlet holdresultat

Hold Mini/Kadet Recurve

Pl. Klub Navn Score Kval. 1/8 Final 1/4Final 1/2Final Finale Finale total
1. Taastrup Frederik Sönnichsen 574 1645 * 219 221 222 (443)

Adam Palmar 541
Clas Stilou 530

2. Aalborg 1 Mathias Galberg 567 1670 * 224 228 218 (446)
Mathilde Tønder 558
Nikolaj Wulff 545

3. Køge Benjamin Ipsen 570 1626 * 224 222 224 (446)
Mathias Gammelmark 534
Sebastian Bæk 522

4. Middelfart Rasmus André Larsen 539 1489 * 213 209 202 (411)
Josephine Fudge 483
Christian Dahl 467

5. Esbjerg Daniel Jensen 552 1616 * 223
Nicki Thanderup 547
Patrick Christiansen 517

6. Aalborg 2 Nynne Holdt-Caspersen 520 1488 203 214
Laura Sølver Pedersen 489
Benjamin Kovács 479

7. Silkeborg 1 Anne Marie Laursen 560 1634 * 211
Asbjørn Krom-Thaysen 559
Jonas B. Jensen 515

8. ARCUS Kristian Hulebæk 524 1485 201 204
Uffe Pedersen 518
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Uffe Pedersen 518
Christine Baad 443

9. Aalborg 3 Kaare Holdt-Caspersen 426 942 177
Morten Adamsen 374
Andreas Faber 142

10. Silkeborg 2 Kim Kristoffersen 508 1417 168
Casper Borre 481
Mai Bækkegaard 428

11. #I/T #I/T #I/T
#I/T #I/T
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16. #I/T #I/T #I/T
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#I/T #I/T

Team Final Ranking 1/8 Final 23-03-2008 17:50
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0 Navn Score Kval. Klub Res.

Thomas Jensen 552
Ida Frandsen 535

1 Sarah Sönnichsen 533
4

0 Klub Res.

Finale
Guld finale
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Asbjørn Larsen 540
Simon Jensen 516

3 Jacob Ravn 506
2 Mark Jensen 545

Mette Sørensen 528
Martin Jensen 508
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Aalborg, 22. til 23. marts, 2008
Samlet holdresultat

Hold Mini/Kadet Compound

Pl. Klub Navn Score Kval. 1/2 Finale Finale Finale total
1 Glostrup Asbjørn Larsen 540 1562 207 222 (429)

Simon Jensen 516
Jacob Ravn 506

2 Taastrup Thomas Jensen 552 1620 * 220 #######
Ida Frandsen 535
Sarah Sönnichsen 533

3 Randers Mark Jensen 545 1581 198 * #######
Mette Sørensen 528
Martin Jensen 508
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